Upeoming Evedy”

1-6-24
1-20-24
2-3-24
2-17-24
3-2-24
3-15-24
3-16-24
4-6-24
4-20-24
5-4-24
b-18-24
6-8-24
6-22-24

Automated Online Only
Automated Online Only
Automated Online Only
Automated Online Only
Antiques In-Person Auction
Cut Glass Online Only

Cut Glass In-Person Auction
Antiques In-Person Auction
Antiques In-Person Auction
Antiques In-Person Auction
Cut Glass In Person Auction
Coca Cola Online Only
Automated Online Only

*Tentatively Scheduled, see website for more details.

ACCEPTING HIGH QUALITY ANTIQUES CONSIGNMENTS
WOODY AUCTION | 317 S FORREST | DOUGLASS, KS 67039
www.woodyauction.com | info@woodyauction.com

316-747-2694



www.woodyauction.com

