

Upcoming Events*

1-6-24	Automated Online Only
1-20-24	Automated Online Only
2-3-24	Automated Online Only
2-17-24	Automated Online Only
3-2-24	Antiques In-Person Auction
3-15-24	Cut Glass Online Only
3-16-24	Cut Glass In-Person Auction
4-6-24	Antiques In-Person Auction
4-20-24	Antiques In-Person Auction
5-4-24	Antiques In-Person Auction
5-18-24	Cut Glass In Person Auction
6-8-24	Coca Cola Online Only
6-22-24	Automated Online Only

*Tentatively Scheduled, see website for more details.

ACCEPTING HIGH QUALITY ANTIQUES CONSIGNMENTS

WOODY AUCTION | 317 S FORREST | DOUGLASS, KS 67039 www.woodyauction.com | info@woodyauction.com 316-747-2694